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Mounting plate

WKE BK 1

WKE BK 1

(3 \ Mounting plate

Productnumber: 86310001
Dimensions: 100 x 70 x 246,5 mm

N = Assembly plate for fire-safe installation of cable
junction boxes with functional integrity in Series
@ WKE 2 to WKE 6 on cable support systems with
functional integrity. Certified combination of
junction box, assembly plate and support system
with AbP (General Building Inspection Certificate)
and electrical integrity E30 - E90 according to DIN
4102-12. WKE 2 requirement: 1 piece; WKE 4, WKE
6 requirement: 2 pieces

Stainless steel without fixing screws
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Technical Data

electrical characteristics

Circuit integrity class:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Weight:

Material characteristics

Halogen free:

Sales Information
EAN:
ETIM Class:
Custom tariff number:

MOQ:

Material

Accessory material:

els spe|s|:)erg

E30/E60/E90

100 mm
70 mm
246.5 mm

0.25 kg
yes

4013902669967
EC000213
85389099

1

Stainless steel
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