

Mounting plate

WKE BK 1



WKE BK 1

Mounting plate

Productnumber: 86310001 Dimensions: 100 x 70 x 246,5 mm

Assembly plate for fire-safe installation of cable junction boxes with functional integrity in Series WKE 2 to WKE 6 on cable support systems with functional integrity. Certified combination of junction box, assembly plate and support system with AbP (General Building Inspection Certificate) and electrical integrity E30 - E90 according to DIN 4102-12. WKE 2 requirement: 1 piece; WKE 4, WKE 6 requirement: 2 pieces

Stainless steel without fixing screws





Page 1 of 2



Technical Data

electrical characteristics

Circuit integrity class:	E30/E60/E90

Dimensions

Width:	100 mm
Length:	70 mm
Height:	246.5 mm
Weight:	0.25 kg

Material characteristics

Halogen free:	yes
---------------	-----

Sales Information

EAN:	4013902669967
ETIM Class:	EC000213
Custom tariff number:	85389099
MOQ:	1

Material

Accessory material:	Stainless steel